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Code
15‐001 Oak View Village II Golden Construction Steve Goldenberg steve@goldenmgt.com 314.432.3088 401 N. Lindbergh Blvd., Ste 330 City St. Louis MO 63141
15‐003‐H Deer Brook Villas II MBL Development Co. D. Kim Lingle mbldevco@aol.com 816.569.6420 9201 Ward Parkway Kansas City MO 64114
15‐004‐H KirKSville Heights Apartments American Preservation Builders, LLC Michael J. Kucera mkucera@apb‐llc.com 216.236.2007 8111 RocKSide Road Cleveland OH 44125
15‐005‐H BerKShire Apartments North East Community Action Corporation Carla Potts cpotts@necac.org 573.324.6522 16 North Court Bowling Green MO 633334
15‐009 Hillsdale Homes Rubicon Corporation Tom Seibel tom@rubiconinc.net 314.805.1447 5872 Wellington Farm Drive St. Charles MO 63304
15‐013‐H Meadow View Apartments I & II Straub Construction Jim Calvert jcalvert@straubconstruction.com 913.451.8828 7775 Meadow View Drive Shawnee KS 66227
15‐018 Oaklawn Estates II Zimmerman Properties Construction, LLC Matt Zimmerman mzimmerman@wilhoitproperties.com 417.883.1632 1730 E. Republic Rd.  Springfield MO 65804
15‐020‐H Southview Apartments II DowCon, LLC Sam Dowdy sdowdy@aol.com 816.728.3330 3011 E Meyer Blvd. Kansas City MO 64132
15‐022‐H Sunrise Villa Apartments Double Diamond Construction & Development Chad Hartle rent2u@sbcglobal.net 573.243.1463 2201 Walton Drive JacKSon MO 63755
15‐024 Stone Ridge Villas‐Blattel Dev. Boone Valley Builders, LLC Steve Heitkamp steve@bvbuilders.net 314.280.0743 37 Weldon Spring Heights St. Charles MO 63304
15‐028 Lake Ridge Roanoke Construction, Inc. Kevin Buchek kevin@roanoke‐construction.com 314.382.7717 7717 Natural Bridge St. Louis MO 63121
15‐033‐H Centerville Cottages Double Diamond Construction & Development Patrick Werner pwerner@sbcglobal.net 573.243.1463 2201 Walton Drive JacKSon MO 63755
15‐035‐H South Pointe Apartments MACO Construction, Inc. Jessica Neldon jessica@macocompanies.com 573.448.3000 111 N. Main Street Clarkton MO 63837
15‐038‐H Aldrich Creek Estates Hamilton Builders, LLC J. Douglas Hamilton douglashamilton@hamiltoncorporation.com 417.883.7887 3556 S Culpepper Circle Springfield MO 65804
15‐046 Park Village Residences OzCo Construction Company, Inc. Jim Ozborne jim@investmentresources.net 316.652.0616 7701 E Kellogg Wichita KS 67207
15‐050‐H North Sarah III Brinkmann Constructors (GC) Simms Blg. Group Dan Feagans dfeagans@askbrinkmann.com 636.537.9700 16650 Chesterfield Grove Road Chesterfield MO 63005
15‐051‐H Queensbrook Village Senior Living II Phoenix Real Estate Services, LLC Daniel J. Bernard dbarnard@phoenixbankfix.com 314.503.5060 15 Lockhaven Court Lake St. Louis MO 63367
15‐055 Sycamore Springs Woodco, Inc. Dolph Woodman dwoodman@woodco.info 417.695.2100 2851 Highway 60 West Kansas City MO 65610
15‐057‐H Country Hills HP Construction Becky Selle bselle@me.com 417.887.6682 1525 E. Republic Road Springfield MO 65804
15‐058‐H STAR Residences Double Diamond Construction & Development Patrick Werner pwerner@sbcglobal.net 636.931.4244 1000A Truman, Box 198 Crystal City MO 63019
15‐062‐H Gentry Estates II Fairway Construc tion Co., Inc. Ian Chomat ichomat@fairwayconstruction.net 573.442.1162 206 Peach Way Columbia MO 65203
15‐066‐H Vandeventer Place Fairway Construc tion Co., Inc. Ian Chomat ichomat@fairwayconstruction.net 573.442.1162 206 Peach Way Columbia MO 65203
15‐067 The Gardens @ Northgate Village IV Straub Construction Jim Calvert jcalvert@straubconstruction.com 913.451.8828 7775 Meadow View Drive Shawnee KS 66227
15‐070‐H Woodfield Park Affordable Homes Construction, Inc. Joe Carmichael joe@carmichaelneal.com 417.864.8000 2659 E. Normandy St. Springfield MO 65804
15‐073‐H Chloe Place Apartments Sparks Consructors, Inc. Carl Miller carlm4@sbcglobal.net 660.665.4623 505 North Main Street Kirksville MO 63501
15‐077‐H Pathways Warrensburg Apartments E.M. Harris Construction Company Don Buchmueller donb@emharris.com 314.436.4426 2600 Delmar St. Louis MO 63103
15‐082‐H Chapel Hill Commons III Horizon Company, LLC Curtis Nuenswander curtn@hzcllc.com 573.635.2255 P.O. Box 104960 Jefferson City MO 65110
15‐084 Heritage Village (AKA Charless House) Roanoke Construction, Inc., Inc. Kevin Buchek kevin@roanoke‐construction.com 314.382.7717 7717 Natural Bridge St. Louis MO 63121
15‐085 Saint Street Apartments Zimmerman Properties Construction, LLC Matt Zimmerman mzimmerman@wilhoitproperties.com 417.883.1632 1730 E. Republic Rd.  Springfield MO 65804
15‐093 Columbus Park Lofts Prairie Fire Construction Group, LLC Rudy Manes rmanes@prairiefiredg.com 913.208.3425 140 Walnut Kansas City MO 64106
15‐100‐H Cleveland Heights Senior Apartments Straub Construction Jim Calvert jcalvert@straubconstruction.com 913.451.8828 7775 Meadow View Drive Shawnee KS 66227
15‐402‐HTE East Fox Homes E.M. Harris Construction Company Phil Krull pkrull@emharris.com 314.436.4426 2600 Delmar St. Louis MO 63103
15‐403‐TE Clay Terrace II Apartments Signature Construction Thomas E. Koontz tomk@pedcor.net 317.587.0342 One Pedcor Square,770 3rd Ave SW Carmel IN 46032
15‐405‐TE Bear Creek Apartments E.M. Harris Construction Company Don Buchmueller donb@emharris.com 314.436.4426 2600 Delmar St. Louis MO 63103

* High Lighted Projects in YELLOW have HOME funding
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